PROFESSIONAL SOUND REINFORCEMENT
DP12-MKII
One of the first few products from IVA, the DP series is a beast by nature. It is exceptionally powerful yet delivers crystal clear
sound to the audience. The multi-plywood cabinet is designed for robustness and ruggedness and is able to withstand rough
use. The DP series has a unique HF horn flare design that allows for 2 different dispersion angles for near and far field
simultaneously. This ensures the high frequencies are evenly distributed across the distance. For the discerning users, the core
strength of the DP series lies in the drivers installed within. These drivers are carefully selected from Eminence (USA) and
Fane (UK), and meticulously matched with our custom crossover circuits. A fine example of integrating proven western
technology into the Malaysian designed DP series speakers.
Pack a
PUNCH
LOUDSPEAKER
• The manufacturer reserves the right to make changes or improvements in manufacturing or design which may affect specifications.
SPECIFICATIONS
System Type 2-way 12" full range
Frequency Response 44Hz ~ 20KHz
Dispersion 100° × 50 (H × V)
Handling Power 500W(RMS) / 2000W(PEAK)
Sensitivity 99.8dB @ 1w / 1m
Maximum SPL 123dB
Impedance 8 ohms
Suspension 12 × M10 Flypoint
Dimensions (W × D × H) 410 × 340 × 640mm (Rear Width 125m)
Weight 22kg
Full Range Loudspeaker
FEATURES
- American Standard Series Driver
- 500W American Rhythm and Beat
INSIDE
PROFESSIONAL SOUND REINFORCEMENT